
Arizona School Redesign Survey
Academic-Career Integration

What county is your 
district/school in? What is the name of your school district?  What is the name of your school?

How many students 
are enrolled at your 

school? 

What are the grade 
levels offered at your 

school? 
Please provide your first and 
last name. 

Please provide your e-mail 
address.

 Sedona Oak Creek Unified. Sedona Red Rock High School 500 9-12 David Lykins lykins@sedona.k12.az.us
Apache Vernon Elementary School District # 9 Vernon Elementary 121 K-8 Jim Devlin jdevlin@vernon.k12.az.us

Apache Ganado Unified School District Ganado High School 597 9-12 Thomas Rowland
thomas.rowland@ganado.k12.a
z.us

Apache Chinle Unified School District #24 Chinle High School 1100 9-12 Douglas Clauschee
dclauschee@chinleusd.k12.az.u
s

Apache Round Valley Unified School District #10 Round Valley High School 428 9-12 John Allen jallen@elks.net
Apache Whiteriver Unified School district Alchesay High School 548 9-12 Roy Sandoval roy.sandoval@wusd.us
Apache St. Johns Unified School District #1 St. Johns High School 317 9-12 Roger Heap rheap@sjusd.net

Cochise Imagine Schools Imagine Sierra Vista 450 K-8 David Snyder
david.snyder@imagineschools.c
om

Cochise Douglas Unified school District Douglas High School 1375 9-12 Ralph Schneider rschneider@dusd.org

Coconino Williams Unified School District #2 Williams Elementary-Middle School 430 K-8 Rachel Savage rsavage@wusd2.org

Coconino Page Unified School District Lake View Elementary 617 K-5 Robin Greymountain
rgreymountain@pageud.k12.az.
us

Coconino
Coconino County Regional Accommodation 
School Dist. # 99 Tse'yaato' High School 70 9-12 William Fleming lfleming@coconino.az.gov

Coconino Tuba City Unified School District #15
I am at the District level overseeing 7 
schools redesign. 1655 PK-12 Harold G. Begya hgbegay@tcusd.org

Coconino Tuba City Unified School District Tuba City Junior High School 231 7-8 Harriett Sloan hsloan@tcusd.org

Gila Payson Unified School District Rim Country Middle School 600 6-8 Gary Witherspoon gary.witherspoon@pusd.com
Gila Gila County Regional School District #49 Payson Education Center 50 9-12 Peggy (Margaret Miles) gcrsdpeggy@gmail.com

Gila
Young Elementary District No. 5(with a high 
school - 04 District)

Young Teaching High School and Young 
Elementary School 54 K-12 Linda Chapman

lindasuechapman2002@yahoo.
comlchapman@youngschool.or
g

Graham Gila Preparatory Academy Gila Preparatory Academy 60 9-12 Crae Wilson craewilson5@hotmail.com
Mariciopa StarShine Academy International Schools StarShine Academy 140 K-12 Patricia McCarty trish@eduresources.com

Maricopa Tempe Elementary School District #3 Gililland Middle School 850 6-8 Rick Horvath rhorvath@tempeschools.org

Maricopa AIBT Non-profit Charter High School, Inc. RCB Medical Arts Academy 450 7-12 Mark Hebert mhebert@rcbhighschool.com
Maricopa Dysart Unified Valley Vista High School 2200 9-12 Tammy Hall tamara.hall@dysart.org
Maricopa Buckeye Union High School District Youngker High School 1395 9-12 Johnny Ray jray@buhsd.org
Maricopa Deer Valley School District Boulder Creek High 2370 9-12 Lauren Sheahan Lauren.Sheahan@dvusd.org
Maricopa Glendale Union High School District Apollo High School 1850 9-12 Susan Maland Susan.Maland@guhsdaz.org
Maricopa Glendale Union High school Dist. Metrocenter Academy 70 11-12 Carolyn Kelly Carolyn.kelly@guhsdaz.org

Maricopa Blueprint Education Hope High School 220 9-12 Ric Rodriguez ricr@blueprinteducation.org
Maricopa Deer Valley Mountain Ridge High School 2341 9-12 Debra Poulson debra.poulson@dvusd.org
Maricopa Buckeye Union High School District Buckeye Union High School 1200 9-12 Tawn Argeris targeris@buhsd.org
Maricopa Glendale Union High School District Washington High School 1650 9-12 Carol Lippert carol.lippert@guhsdaz.org
Maricopa a a 100 9-12 a a
Maricopa Glendale Union High School District Glendale High School 1580 9-12 Deborah Jordan djjordan@guhsdaz.org
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Maricopa
Maricopa County Community College District on 
behalf of Teacher Preparation High School

Teacher Preparation High School at 
Phoenix College 80 7-9 David Singer

david.singer@pcmail.maricopa.
edu

Maricopa Learning Matters e-Institute Charter High School 190 9-12 Crispin J. Zamudio
crispin.zamudio@learningmatte
rs.org

Maricopa Peoria Unified Desert Harbor 802 PK-8 Laurie Little llittle@peoriaud.k12.az.us

Maricopa Academy with Community Partners Academy with Community Partners 199 9-12 Margaret Williamson mtwilliamson@acpathope.org
Maricopa Tempe Union High School District Tempe High 1456 9-12 Mark Yslas myslas.ths@tuhsd.k12.az.us
Maricopa Deer Valley Unified School District Barry Goldwater High School 1833 9-12 Mike Andersen, Ed.D. Mike.andersen@dvusd.org

Maricopa Wickenburg Unified School district #9 Wickenburg Academy for Achievement 86 9-12 Rosalie Garcia rgarcia@wickenburg.k12.az.us
Maricopa Mesa Public Schools Red Mountain High School 2600 10-12 Dr. Gerald D. Slemmer gdslemme@mpsaz.org
Maricopa Mesa Public Schools Smith Jr. High 900 7-8 Casey Eagleburger cleagleburger@mpsaz.org
Maricopa Scottsdale Unified School District Mohave Middle School 623 7-8 Robert Aguilar raguilar@susd.org

Maricopa
Horizon Community Learning Center, we are a 
charter school.

Horizon Honors High and Middle 
School - 7- 12th gradeHorizon Honors 
Elementary - K-6th grade 2694 K-12 Nancy Emmons nancy.emmons@horizonclc.org

MAricopa AZ Compass School, Inc AZ Compass Prep School 100 7-12 Ronda Owens rowens@skylineschools.com
Maricopa Tempe Elementary School District # 3 Indian Education Department 11927 K-8 Amy Cole Acole@temeschools.org

Maricopa Salt River Pima-Maricopa Community Schools
Salt River Accelerated Learning 
Academy 40 10-12 Mary Ann Wood maryann.wood@srpmic-ed.org

Maricopa Gila Bend Unified School District Gila Bend High School 148 9-12 Bill Wirtzberger billw@gbusd.org
maricopa Phoenix Union High School District Metro Tech High School 1420 9-12 Kate McDonald mcdonald@phxhs.k12.az.us

Maricopa Western Maricipoa Education Center #402 West-MEC 26613 9-12 Gregory Donovan greg.donovan@west-mec.org
Maricopa Mesa Unified Crossroads Focus School 140 7-12 Tiffany Kelly tkkelly@mpsaz.org
maricopa Career Success Schools Career Success Main Campus 350 9-12 Harriet Caruso hcaruso@csschools.com
Maricopa Tempe Union High School District Mountain Pointe High School 2600 9-12 Bruce Kipper bkipper@tuhsd.k12.az.us

Maricopa

Maricopa county community college governing 
board on behalf of GateWay Early College High 
School GateWay Early College High School 240 9-12 Lisa Smith Smith@gatewaycc.edu

Maricopa Mission Charter School, Inc.
Mission Academy High SchoolMission 
Charter SchoolInspire Academy 600 K-12 N. Jayne Shaw mission332@aol.com

Maricopa Tolleson Elementary School District Porfirio H. Gonzales Elementary School 930 K-8 Juan Medrano jmedrano@tesd.k12.az.us

Maricopa CAFA
Learning Foundation & Performing Arts 
Alta Mesa 138 K-12 Nikki Triggs ntriggs@lfapa.org

Maricopa Partnership with Parents Desert Heights Charter School 630 K-9 Chelsey Peitz
cpeitz@desertheightsschools.or
g

Maricopa Genesis Academy Genesis Academy 190 9-12 Karen Callahan kcallahan@genesiscity.org
Maricopa Dysart Unified Western Peaks Elementary School 722 K - 8 Jean Hunt jean.hunt@dysart.org

Maricopa PUHSD - Phoenix Union High School District Franklin Police & Fire High School 280 9-12 Dr. Christine Ybarra cybarra@phxhs.k12.az.us
Maricopa Isaac School District Pueblo del Sol 632 6-8 Daniel Salaz dsalaz@isaacschools.org
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Maricopa Peoria Unified Peoria High 1630 9-12 Kayla Carter kcarter@peoriaud.k12.az.us
Maricopa Paradise Valley Unified School District #69 Paradise Valley High School 1550 9-12 Cynthia L Davis cydavis@pvschools.net
Maricopa Country Gardens Charter Schools Country Gardens Charter School 405 K-12 Goldie H Burge gcountrygardens@aol.com

Maricopa County Career Success Schools Career Success Schools - North Phoenix 175 9-12 Maureen Racz mracz@csschools.com
Maricopa County Pinnacle Education Inc Pinnacle 120 9-12 Bryant Murphy bmurphy@pin-ed.com

Maricopa County Peoria Unified School District Sahuaro Ranch Elementary School 600 K-8 Valerie Larrison vlarrison@peoriaud.k12.az.us

Mohave Pillar Charter School, Inc Pillar Academy of Business & Finance 28 9-12 Richard Hay rhay@pillaracademy.com
Mohave Western Arizona Vocational Education #50 WAVE JTED 3,200 9-12 Elizabeth Parker (Betsy) bparkerwave@gmail.com
Mohave County Lake Havasu Unified School District Lake Havasu High School 1900 9-12 Denise Miner dminer@havasu.k12.az.us
Mohave County Kingman Unified School District #20 Kingman High School 2100 9-12 Patricia Mickelson pmickelson@kusd.org
Navajo Winslow Unified School District #1 Winslow High School 767 9-12 Chris Gilmore whchrisg@wusd1.org

Navajo Show Low Unified #10 Show Low Junior High 583 6-8 Connie Lewis conniel@show-low.k12.az.us
Navajo Snowflake Unified School District Snowflake High School 730 9-12 Larry Titus larryt@snowflake.k12.az.us

Navajo Shonto Preparatory School
Shonto Preparatory Technology High 
School 130 9-12 Richard McClements rmcclements@shontoprep.org

Navajo Joseph City Unified School District Joseph City Junior/Senior High School 235 7-12 Bryan
bryanf@josephcity2.az.k12us.co
m

Navajo Career Development, Inc. Northern Arizona Academy - Taylor 50 9-12 Cindy Johnson cjohnson@naacharter.org
Our school is in 
Maricopa County. Riverside School District Riverside Traditional School 409 PK-4 Teresa Soto tsoto@riverside.k12.az.us

Pima Tucson Unified School District Project MORE 125 9-12 Charlotte Patterson charlotte.patterson@tusd1.org
Pima Marana Unifed School District Marana High School 1950 9-12 Jim Doty j.w.doty@maranausd.org
Pima Marana Unified School District Marana High School 1900 9-12 Jim Doty j.w.doty@maranausd.org
Pima Altar Valley Altar Valley Middle School 310 5-8 Russell Federico rfederico@avsd.org

Pima Ajo Unified School District Ajo Elementary and Ajo High School 453 K-12 Joen Painter
jpainter@tabletoptelephone.co
m

Pima Tucson Unified School District #1 Sahuaro  High School 1700 9-12 Sam Giangardella sam.giangardella@tusd1.org

Pima PPEP Inc Celstino Fernandez Learning Center 340 9-12 Bethany Kokemor bkokemor@ppep.org
Pima TUSD Ft. Lowell/Townsend 645 K-8 Barbara Kohl barbara.kohl@tusd1.org
Pima Sunnyside Unified District No. 10 Sunnyside High School 2,200 9-12 Raul Nido rauln@susd12.org

Pima Portable Practical Educational Preparation Inc. PPEP TEC High School 1065 9-12 Randy Kempton kempton@ppep.org
Pima Vail Unified Vail Academy and High School 460 K-12 Dennis Barger bargerd@vail.k12.az.us

Pima
Tucson Youth Development/ACE Charter High 
School

Alternative Computerized Education 
(ACE) Charter High School 165 9-12 Jay Slauter jay.slauter@acehs.org

Pima Tanque Verde Unified School District Tanque Verde High School 350 9-12 Greg Anderson ganderson@tanq.org
pinal Florence Unified School District Florence High School 795 9-12 Chris Knutsen cknutsen@fusdaz.org
Pinal Apache Junction Unified School District Apache Junction High School 1573 9-12 Heidi Golemon hgolemon@ajusd.org
Pinal County Apache Junction Unified School District Cactus Canyon Junior High School 826 7-8 Larry LaPrise llaprise@ajusd.org
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USA Humboldt Unfied SD 22 Bradshaw Mountain Middle School 360 7-8 Brian Buchholtz
brian.buchholtz@humboldtunifi
ed.com

Yavapai Humboldt Unified School District Glassford Hill Middle School 436 7 8 Kristen Rex
Kristen.rex@humboldtunified.c
om

Yavapai Seligman Unified School District #40 Seligman High School 59 9-12 Katie Fitzgerald kfitzgerald@seligman.k12.az.us
Yavapai PACE Preparatory Academy PACE Preparatory Academy 120 9-12 Bill Sakelarios Bill@PaceAcademy.com
Yavapai Chino Valley Unified Chino Valley HS 750 9-12 Paul Hanley phanley@cvhsstaff.us

Yavapai Mountain Institute JTED Mountain Institute JTED 550 9-12 Dr. Ray Polvani
rpolvani@mountaininstitute.ne
t

Yavapai Humboldt Unified School District Bradshaw Mountain High School 1656 9-12 Kort Miner
Kort.Miner@humboldtunified.c
om

Yavapai County Prescott Unified School District Prescott High School 1,850 9-12 Totsy McCraley
totsy.mccraley@prescottschools
.com

Yuma County Yuma Union High School District Kofa High School - Home of the KINGS 2186 9-12 Gina Thompson gthompson@yumaed.org
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